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McElroy Manufacturing Parts List
Part Number: ACTS23301 1LC 120V Fusion Machine Package

Click Here to View Iltem Online

Part Number ACTS23301 Component List

Item Component

1

o O~ WDN

[«2)

CTS08301
CTS15701
CTS15801
CTS15901
CTS17602
CTS20101

CTS24201
CTS23501

Description

MiniMc Heater Sling

1LC Case Label

1LC Case W/foam Insr&lid Orgzr

1LC Fusion Machine Operator's Manual
1LC Facer Assembly

Obsolete & Replaced by CTS24201 (Effective
to 7/26/20)

1LC 120V Heater Assembly
1LC Extended Carriage Assembly

Quantity
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

1.0
1.0

Unit
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

EA
EA

Price
155.00
5.99
410.00
123.00
1,346.00
0.00

933.00
1,795.00

Please visit https://fusion.mcelroy.com/parts to purchase parts or for more information.
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