



Click Here to View Item Online

McElroy Manufacturing Parts List Part Number: ACTS23301 1LC 120V Fusion Machine Package

Part Number ACTS23301 Component List				
ltem	Component	Description	Quantity Unit	Price
1	CTS08301	MiniMc Heater Sling	1.0 EA	155.00
2	CTS15701	1LC Case Label	1.0 EA	5.99
3	CTS15801	1LC Case W/foam Insr&lid Orgzr	1.0 EA	410.00
4	CTS15901	1LC Fusion Machine Operator's Manual	1.0 EA	123.00
5	CTS17602	1LC Facer Assembly	1.0 EA	1,346.00
6	CTS20101	Obsolete & Replaced by CTS24201 (Effective to 7/26/20)	1.0 EA	0.00
6	CTS24201	1LC 120V Heater Assembly	1.0 EA	933.00
7	CTS23501	1LC Extended Carriage Assembly	1.0 EA	1,795.00

